

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23639-23641/2012

HOSHIAR SINGH(D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ajit Kadyan, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has undertaken to file proper proof of service in respect of respondent No.1.

Rest of the respondents are reported to be duly served but none appeared.

List again on 13.2.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj