

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18183-18201/2012

RAM SINGH & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sonit, Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.18199/2012

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the  
fresh and complete address for effecting service on  
respondent Nos.4 to 6.

SLP(C) No.18201/2012

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the  
complete address of respondent No.4.

The learned Advocate, Mr. Kuldip Singh, appearing on  
behalf of common respondent Nos.1 to 3 seeks two weeks' time

for furnishing the deficit court fee of Rs.144/-.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.08.06

List again on 16.10.2014.

10:45:25 IST  
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI

)  
Registrar