

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 18183-18201/2012

RAM SINGH &amp; ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE &amp; ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 16/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.4.8.2014 fresh and complete address of respondent Nos. 4 to 6 in SLP(C) no. 18199/2012 and respondent NO.4 in SLP(C) no. 18201/2012 have not been furnished.

The ld. Counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 3 has also not furnished the deficit court fee in SLP(C) no. 18201/2012.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar