

ITEM NO.3 + 49

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9-16/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 21667-21674/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 349/2004,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1554/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2662/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1549/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1550/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1551/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1552/2003,20/12/2011 in RFA No. 1553/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULAKHAN SINGH ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

WITH

I.A.Nos. 11-20 in SLP(C) No. 21676-21685/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

I.A.Nos. 15-28 in SLP(C) No. 21705-21718/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

I.A.Nos. 22-42 in SLP(C) No. 21722-21742/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

I.A.Nos. 17-32 in SLP(C) No. 21744-21759/2014
(With appln.(s) for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

I.A.Nos. 31-45 in SLP (C) 8989-9003 of 2015
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date : 24/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. K. Bali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
For Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. S. Manhas, Adv.
For Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.10.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master